7.2.1.1 Transportation of Type 1 and [NEWLY DEFINED] Type 2 feedstocks, 

household or institutional waste generated in a Delaware 
residence and transported by the generator of the household 
waste or transported in a non-commercial capacity, in a vehicle 
having a gross vehicle weight less than or equal to 26,000 
(twenty-six thousand) pounds.total registered vehicle weight 
less than or equal to 15,000 pounds. 

7.2.1.2 On-site transportation of solid waste (i.e., the point of generation 
and the point of treatment or disposal are on the same 
siteproperty and the vehicle transporting the solid waste will not